SERIES LP15 SWITCHES
Operating Life: 300,000 cycles
Force: 125 ± 35 grams
Travel: 1.3mm +/- 0.3mm
Specifications subject to change without notice.
SERIES GRAPHIC
BLK = Black
RED = Red

Operating/Storage Temperature: -20°C to +70°C
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
PHONE: 763.504.3525
FAX: 763.531.8235
Example Ordering Number
LP15 S1 WHT WHT N
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Multiple Illumination colors
• Custom marketing options
• Multiple cap sizes
APPLICATIONS / MARKETS
• Audio/visual
• Consumer Electronics
• Telecommunications
• Medical
• Testing/instrumentation
• Computer/servers/peripherals
RED = Red
BLU = Blue
GRN = Green
YEL = Yellow
WHT = White
X = Without
LED COLOR
S1 = 8.6mm Sq.
R1 = 10mm Rd.
BUTTON
7153 NORTHLAND DRIVE NORTH
BROOKLYN PARK, MN  55428
email: info@e-switch.com
PHONE: 763.504.3525
FAX: 763.531.8235
SERIES LP15 SWITCHES
S1 - 8.6mm Square
Button Options
R1 - 10mm Round
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：